Gyanvani Nagpur ( frequency 105.6 Mhz)
Fixed Programe chart

; ignou
April-2023 © frrtie

from 01/04/2023 to 30/04/2023

Mor.  Eve.
6.00Hr 18.00Hrs Signature Tune/Opening Announcement/Mangal Dhwani
6.03Hr 18.03 Hrs Programmes Summaries High-light .
6.11Hr 18.11Hrs Gram Geeta Live By announcer On Duty
MORNING 1/4/2023 SATURDAY EVENING
MOR EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama 6.15PM  Sehatnama
6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 PM Freedom2Learn
7.00 AM Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga 7.00 PM  Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
7.30 AM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries 7.30 PM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
8.00 AM  Ignou Hour 8.00 PM  Ignou Hour
9.00 AM  Gyan Ki Baat 9.00 PM  Gyan Ki Baat
9.15AM Information Based Programme 9.15PM Information Based Programme
9.30 AM  Khel Sansar 9.30PM  Khel Sansar
10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN 10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN
MORNING 2/4/2023 SUNDAY EVENING
MOR EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama 6.15PM  Sehatnama
6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 PM Freedom2Learn
7.00 AM Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga 7.00 PM Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
7.30 AM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries 7.30 PM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
8.00 AM  Ignou Hour 8.00 PM  Ignou Hour
9.00 AM  Gyan Ki Baat 9.00 PM  Gyan Ki Baat
9.15AM Information Based Programme 9.15PM Information Based Programme
9.30 AM  Khel Sansar 9.30PM  Khel Sansar
10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN 10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN
MORNING 3/4/2023 MONDAY EVENING
MOR EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama 6.15AM  Sehatnama
6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 AM Freedom2Learn
7.00 AM Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga 7.00 AM Phone -In-Ptrogramme
7.30 AM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries 8.00 AM  Ignou Hour
8.00 AM  Ignou Hour 9.00 AM  Gyan Ki Baat
9.00 AM  Phone -In-Programme 9.15AM Information Based Programme
10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN 9.30 AM  Khel Sansar
10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN
MORNING 4/4/2023 EVENING
MOR EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama TUESDAY 6.15PM  Sehatnama
6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 PM  Freedom2Learn
7.00 AM  Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga 7.00 PM  Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
7.30 AM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries 7.30 PM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
8.00 AM  Ignou Hour 8.00 PM  Ignou Hour
9.00 AM  Gyan Ki Baat 9.00 PM  Gyan Ki Baat
9.15AM Information Based Programme 9.15PM Information Based Programme
9.30 AM  Khel Sansar 9.30 PM  Khel Sansar
10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN 10.00AM  CLOSE DOWN
MORNING 5/4/2023
MOR WEDNESDAY EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama 6.15PM  Sehatnama
6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 PM Freedom2Learn
7.00 AM Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga 7.00 PM  Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
7.30 AM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries 7.30 PM  Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
8.00 AM  Ignou Hour 8.00 PM  Ignou Hour
9.00 AM  Phone -In-Programme 9.00 PM  Gyan Ki Baat
10.00AM CLOSE DOWN 9.15PM Information Based Programme
9.30 PM  Khel Sansar
10.00PM  CLOSE DOWN
MORNING 6/4/2023 THURSDAY EVENING
MOR EVE
6.15AM  Sehatnama 6.15PM  Sehatnama

6.30 AM Freedom2Learn 6.30 PM  Freedom2Learn



7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING 7/4/2023 FRIDAY
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga

Eurekha Stories of Discoveries

Ignou Hour

Phone -In-Programme

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING 8/4/2023 SATURDAY

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Phone -In-Pr¢ Phone -In-Programme
CLOSE DOWN CLOSE DOWN

MORNING

9/4/2023 SUNDAY
Sehatnama
Freedom2Learn
Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour
Gyan Ki Baat
Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar
CLOSE DOWN

MORNING 10/4/2023 MONDAY
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga

Eurekha Stories of Discoveries

Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme

Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING
Sehatnama

11/4/2023 TUESDAY

Freedom2Learn
Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga

7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00AM

EVENING

EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

EVEVNING
EVE

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

EVEVNING
6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Phone -In-Programme

Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries



7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM

Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  13/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  14/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  15/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  16/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga

12/4/2023 WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00AM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15PM
6.30 PM

Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Phone -In-Programme

Ignou Hour

Jivan Dyani
Pradnyavanthacha Paulkhuna
Vastra Saundraya

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama
Freedom2Learn



7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR
6.15 AM

Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING
Sehatnama
Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

17/04/2023

MORNING
Sehatnama
Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

18/04/2023

MORNING  19/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  20/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  21/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  22/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  23/04/2023

Sehatnama

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVE

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE
6.15PM

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Phone -In-Programme

Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama



6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR
6.15 AM
6.30 AM

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  24/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  25/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING

26/04/2023

Sehatnama
Freedom2Learn

MONDAY

TUESDAY EVENING

WEDNESDAY

6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama
Freedom2learn



7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

MOR

6.15 AM
6.30 AM
7.00 AM
7.30 AM
8.00 AM
9.00 AM
9.15 AM
9.30 AM
10.00AM

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  27/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar
CLOSE DOWN
MORNING  28/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  29/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

MORNING  30/04/2023
Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

EVENING
EVE

6.15 PM
6.30 PM
7.00 PM
7.30 PM
8.00 PM
9.00 PM
9.15 PM
9.30 PM
10.00PM

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Phone -In-Programme

Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN

Sehatnama

Freedom2Learn

Ho Sakta Hai Ho Ke Rahenga
Eurekha Stories of Discoveries
Ignou Hour

Gyan Ki Baat

Information Based Programme
Khel Sansar

CLOSE DOWN



